
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0039678 JAGUAR ASSOCIATED GROUP
LLC

0171913302007 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $202.00

R0112598 AUTUMN CREEK
CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION

0171921407014 Aug 29, 2014 2010 Int $49.14

Aug 29, 2014 2010 Tax $122.86

R0132257 ARK ENTERPRISES I 0157334401022 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $362.00

R0151261 MMG LLC 0157128402005 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $289.50

R0151262 MMG LLC 0157128402006 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $289.50

R0151276 J L R ASSETS LLC 0157128403003 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $217.00

R0151277 J L R ASSETS LLC 0157128403004 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $217.00

R0151279 MMG LLC 0157128402002 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $289.50

R0174245 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0157128303060 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $499.50

R0178860 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927218007 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $565.56

R0180614 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405001 Aug 20, 2014 2013 Tax $2,855.07

R0180615 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405002 Aug 20, 2014 2013 Tax $1,146.33

R0180616 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405003 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $538.96

Grand Total $7,643.92

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2014 - Aug 31,

2014

sbrookman @ Sep 3, 2014 1:56:42 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 1 of 17

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0039678
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0112598
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0132257
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151261
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151262
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151276
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151277
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0151279
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0174245
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0178860
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180615
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0180616


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0083910 CHAMBERS ROAD
ENTERPRISES LLC

0182119000003 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $2,209.88

R0086690 MARTIN FRANCK 0182134308010 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $229.85

R0087336 SALCEDO-FORDE LIMITED
LIABILITY

0182134416022 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $21.23

R0094641 HARRIS SHIRLEY L 0182334306024 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $380.40

R0095939 JOHNSON MARJORIE B AND 0182335116024 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $504.37

R0096518 COMMUNAL RICHARD J AND 0182335224009 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $295.59

R0096658 MITCHELL VICTORIA L 0182335232009 Aug 28, 2014 2013 Tax $55.88

R0096773 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335305016 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $85.58

Grand Total $3,782.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084773 RICHARDSON VICTOR E 0182131101025 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $582.46

R0085650 GIBRALTAR EQUITIES LTD
LIMITED

0182131414001 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,226.71

R0086070 LE ROSSIGNOL CURT J 0182132406010 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $625.77

R0086690 MARTIN FRANCK 0182134308010 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $2,867.55

R0086762 PALLMAN WILLIAM E AND 0182134312016 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $359.89

R0094372 JOHNSTON RAYMOND 0182334128005 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $339.32

R0094640 HARRIS ANTHONY AND 0182334306023 Aug 19, 2014 2011 Int $191.73

Aug 19, 2014 2011 Tax $1,009.13

Aug 19, 2014 2011 Int $90.83

R0094799 CLEMENTS CHARLES H AND 0182334314018 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $356.87

R0095528 303 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334419006 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $367.90

R0096518 COMMUNAL RICHARD J AND 0182335224009 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,028.95

R0097423 DEL REAL URBANA 0182335410012 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $2,372.89

R0097665 MARTIN FRANCK 0182335422024 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $717.03

R0121766 PENINSULA HOLDINGS LLC 0182130101001 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $413.67

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $593.86

Grand Total $13,144.56
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0003147 CHAVEZ GUADALUPE AND M
ROSE

0156906414012 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $481.50

R0003684 SARDONE LORETTA G 0156907120002 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $209.50

R0003751 ORNELAS SILVANO 0156907124013 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $397.00

Grand Total $1,088.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $500.63

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Aug 27, 2014 2011 Int $10.72

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $17.57

Aug 27, 2014 2011 Tax $536.20

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $17.57

Aug 27, 2014 2011 Int $101.88

Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $505.71

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $5.02

Aug 27, 2014 2011 Int $37.54

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Tax $251.00

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Aug 25, 2014 2012 Int $34.30

Aug 25, 2014 2013 Tax $734.93

Aug 25, 2014 2012 Int $34.30

Aug 25, 2014 2012 Int $9.80

Aug 25, 2014 2012 Tax $489.97

Grand Total $3,287.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0054942 BROWN JESSE JAMES 0171925108009 Aug 4, 2014 2013 Tax $832.71

R0069581 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171934202023 Aug 29, 2014 2012 Tax $186.40

Aug 29, 2014 2012 Int $13.05

Aug 29, 2014 2012 Int $16.77

R0078590 SHOWALTER BELLE S 0172132122033 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $1,140.81

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Tax $834.42

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $58.41

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $58.41

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Int $16.69

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $225.72

Aug 19, 2014 2012 Int $40.69

Aug 19, 2014 2012 Int $40.68

Aug 19, 2014 2012 Tax $581.16

Aug 19, 2014 2012 Int $11.62

Grand Total $4,057.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0003147 CHAVEZ GUADALUPE AND M
ROSE

0156906414012 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $48.15

R0003684 SARDONE LORETTA G 0156907120002 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $86.89

R0003751 ORNELAS SILVANO 0156907124013 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $39.70

R0035678 LOVATO JANICE 0171909313007 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $26.61

R0035960 MAGNUSON JOHN P AND 0171909411005 Aug 8, 2014 2013 Tax $180.60

R0038855 GRENIA RONALD E 0171911322005 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $21.67

R0039678 JAGUAR ASSOCIATED GROUP
LLC

0171913302007 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $20.20

R0042534 HODGES HAROLD T 0171916103008 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $80.32

R0054942 BROWN JESSE JAMES 0171925108009 Aug 4, 2014 2013 Tax $83.27

R0063719 WIEBE KEVIN MARK 0171931110022 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $21.73

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $149.90

R0066373 EDWARDS DAVID W 0171932218011 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $46.25

R0066568 SPIKER KARL G AND 0171932308040 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $24.20

R0069581 BROOMFIELD LENDING LLC 0171934202023 Aug 29, 2014 2012 Tax $18.64

R0077179 JONES DAVID E 1/2 INT/JONES
DONNEY

0172128201005 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $32.85

R0078590 SHOWALTER BELLE S 0172132122033 Aug 27, 2014 2012 Tax $83.44

Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $114.08

R0079769 TITONI RODNEY WILLIAM 0172132415002 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $30.15

R0083910 CHAMBERS ROAD
ENTERPRISES LLC

0182119000003 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $220.99

R0084773 RICHARDSON VICTOR E 0182131101025 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $58.25

R0085650 GIBRALTAR EQUITIES LTD
LIMITED

0182131414001 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $122.67

R0086070 LE ROSSIGNOL CURT J 0182132406010 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $62.58

R0086690 MARTIN FRANCK 0182134308010 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $309.74

R0086762 PALLMAN WILLIAM E AND 0182134312016 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $35.99

R0087336 SALCEDO-FORDE LIMITED
LIABILITY

0182134416022 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $2.13

R0088310 HOWELL GRISEL K AND 0182305204015 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $182.16

R0089105 MONTOYA SYLVIA AND 0182305326022 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $291.44

R0089834 NOEL SHAWN AND 0182306200022 Aug 11, 2014 2013 Tax $79.43

R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $22.57

Aug 19, 2014 2012 Tax $58.11

R0090599 COLLINS VERNON O 0182306404046 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $63.57

R0092281 PIGFORD GEORGE H AND 0182317101026 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $321.69

R0092282 PIGFORD GEORGE H JR AND 0182317101027 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $187.95

R0094372 JOHNSTON RAYMOND 0182334128005 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $33.93

R0094640 HARRIS ANTHONY AND 0182334306023 Aug 19, 2014 2011 Tax $133.22

R0094641 HARRIS SHIRLEY L 0182334306024 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $38.04

R0094799 CLEMENTS CHARLES H AND 0182334314018 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $35.69

R0095528 303 INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334419006 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $36.79

R0095939 JOHNSON MARJORIE B AND 0182335116024 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $50.44

R0096518 COMMUNAL RICHARD J AND 0182335224009 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $132.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0096658 MITCHELL VICTORIA L 0182335232009 Aug 28, 2014 2013 Tax $5.59

R0096773 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182335305016 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $8.56

R0097423 DEL REAL URBANA 0182335410012 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $237.29

R0097665 MARTIN FRANCK 0182335422024 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $71.70

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $50.06

R0103401 HOMRA DAVID G AND 0182509308009 Aug 27, 2014 2011 Tax $53.62

Aug 27, 2014 2012 Tax $25.10

Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $50.57

R0105253 PORRAS REYNALDO 0182518109007 Aug 25, 2014 2013 Tax $73.49

Aug 25, 2014 2012 Tax $49.00

R0112598 AUTUMN CREEK
CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION

0171921407014 Aug 29, 2014 2010 Tax $12.29

R0121766 PENINSULA HOLDINGS LLC 0182130101001 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $41.37

R0125311 ESHER LISA 0156911219011 Aug 14, 2014 2013 Tax $26.75

R0128827 KIRSCHNER CASEY H AND 0172110201004 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $30.51

R0132257 ARK ENTERPRISES I 0157334401022 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $36.20

R0139703 COREN NORMAN AND 0156903215011 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $26.75

R0140549 AROSTEGUY JAYSON J
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0156910110014 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $22.31

R0151261 MMG LLC 0157128402005 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $28.95

R0151262 MMG LLC 0157128402006 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $28.95

R0151276 J L R ASSETS LLC 0157128403003 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $21.70

R0151277 J L R ASSETS LLC 0157128403004 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $21.70

R0151279 MMG LLC 0157128402002 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $28.95

R0153901 TRAN KHANH H 0172112314002 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $95.42

R0159440 PRATT CAROL AND 0182318202001 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $11.48

R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $59.39

R0166899 PRIORITY INVESTMENTS LP 0182306200038 Aug 4, 2014 2013 Tax $52.52

R0174245 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 0157128303060 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $49.95

R0178860 WATTLES REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS LLC

0171927218007 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $56.56

R0180614 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405001 Aug 20, 2014 2013 Tax $285.51

R0180615 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405002 Aug 20, 2014 2013 Tax $114.63

R0180616 ROLLING HILLS LLC 85.46 INT
AND

0157327405003 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $53.90

Grand Total $5,319.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000325 FRIHAUF JACK S AND 0155700000075 Aug 22, 2014 2012 Int $1.80

Aug 22, 2014 2012 Int $5.40

Aug 22, 2014 2012 Int $2.40

Aug 22, 2014 2012 Tax $60.00

R0180385 THOMPSON ROBERT D 0181110300003 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $60.00

Grand Total $129.60
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003684 SARDONE LORETTA G 0156907120002 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $659.36

Grand Total $659.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0063719 WIEBE KEVIN MARK 0171931110022 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $217.25

R0066288 DOYLE DUAINE A AND 0171932213030 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $1,499.00

R0066373 EDWARDS DAVID W 0171932218011 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $462.50

R0066568 SPIKER KARL G AND 0171932308040 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $242.00

Grand Total $2,420.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0125311 ESHER LISA 0156911219011 Aug 14, 2014 2013 Tax $267.45

R0139703 COREN NORMAN AND 0156903215011 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $267.45

R0140549 AROSTEGUY JAYSON J
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

0156910110014 Aug 26, 2014 2013 Tax $223.05

Grand Total $757.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077179 JONES DAVID E 1/2 INT/JONES
DONNEY

0172128201005 Aug 27, 2014 2013 Tax $228.42

R0088310 HOWELL GRISEL K AND 0182305204015 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,821.56

R0089105 MONTOYA SYLVIA AND 0182305326022 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $2,914.34

R0089834 NOEL SHAWN AND 0182306200022 Aug 11, 2014 2013 Tax $794.37

R0090599 COLLINS VERNON O 0182306404046 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $635.70

R0092281 PIGFORD GEORGE H AND 0182317101026 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $3,216.85

R0092282 PIGFORD GEORGE H JR AND 0182317101027 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $1,879.46

R0153901 TRAN KHANH H 0172112314002 Aug 29, 2014 2013 Tax $954.24

R0159440 PRATT CAROL AND 0182318202001 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $114.81

R0166899 PRIORITY INVESTMENTS LP 0182306200038 Aug 4, 2014 2013 Tax $525.17

Grand Total $13,084.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0079769 TITONI RODNEY WILLIAM 0172132415002 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $301.51

R0128827 KIRSCHNER CASEY H AND 0172110201004 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $305.11

Grand Total $606.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0035960 MAGNUSON JOHN P AND 0171909411005 Aug 8, 2014 2013 Tax $1,055.96

Grand Total $1,055.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0038855 GRENIA RONALD E 0171911322005 Aug 19, 2014 2013 Tax $216.70

Grand Total $216.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0035678 LOVATO JANICE 0171909313007 Aug 18, 2014 2013 Tax $266.08

R0035960 MAGNUSON JOHN P AND 0171909411005 Aug 8, 2014 2013 Tax $750.08

R0042534 HODGES HAROLD T 0171916103008 Aug 22, 2014 2013 Tax $803.20

Grand Total $1,819.36

Special Assessment Report  Aug 1, 2014 - Aug 31,

2014

sbrookman @ Sep 3, 2014 1:56:42 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 17 of 17

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0035678
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0035960
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0042534

